
Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday

Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday

Id-UI-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday

Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday

Summer Vacation

*Pre- School & Pre-Primary 01.05.2023 to 30.06.2023

*I to VIII 15.05.2023 to 30.06.2023

*IX, X & XII 01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday

Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday

Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday

Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday

Milad-Un-Nabi 28.09.2023 Thursday

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday

Autumn Break 23.10.2023 & 24.10.2023

Karva Chauth 01.11.2023 Wednesday

Diwali Holidays 11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023

Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday

Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday

*Pre-School to V 25.12.2023 to 13.01.2024

*VI to IX 30.12.2023 to 13.01.2024

*X to XII 30.12.2023 to 06.01.2024

Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday

List of Holidays

 2023 - 2024

Winter Break


